
 
 

 

(CALIFORNIA) 

NOTE:  IN THE EVENT THAT A TYPE OF WAGER IS TAKEN OUT AT THE TRACK OF ORIGIN, ALL MONIES WILL BE REFUNDED. FOR TODAY’S RACE RESULTS CALL 1-800 PIK BAJA. 
QUADRIFETA: IF THE DESIGNATED TRACK DOES NOT PRODUCE A WINNING COMBINATION PAYOFF, THE QUADRIFETA LIMIT PAYOFF WILL BE 1,500 TO 1 AND THERE WILL BE NO 
CONSOLATION PAYOFF. CHECK YOUR TICKETS AND YOUR MONEY  BEFORE LEAVING WINDOW NO CLAIMS WILL BE ACCEPTED THEREAFTER 

NOTA:  EN CASO DE CANCELARSE UN TIPO DE APUESTA EN EL HIPODROMO DE ORIGEN TODOS LOS DINEROS EN ESE TIPO DE APUESTA SERAN REEMBOLSADOS. VERIFIQUE SUS 
BOLETOS Y DINERO ANTES DE RETIRARSE DE LAS VENTANILLAS, NO SE ADMITEN RECLAMACIONES POSTERIORES. QUADRIFETA: SI EN EL HIPODROMO O GALGODROMO 
DESIGNADO NO SE PRODUJERA UN PAGO PARA LA COMBINACION GANADORA, EL LIMITE DE PAGO SERA DE 1,500 POR 1 Y NO HABRA PAGOS DE CONSOLACION. 

R00/0704                                                                            D-CA-08 
 

 
 
 

DOMINGO 2 DE NOVEMBRO, 
2025. 
Inicio 22:05  

1 
$10,500 CLM 3UP 915M (MX) (7) 

APROX 22:05 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK FOUR 1/2/3/4 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 DISTANT FLEET (L) 7/2 Barandela 124 

2 TO SPEIGHT HER (L) 8/5 Payeras 126 

3 TOO MUCH INFO (L) 8/1 Franco 126 

4 GRAZEN SUN (L) 6/1 Vargas 126 

5 WESTERN GRIT (L) 10/1 Ramirez F. 126 

6 ALPHABETICAL ORDER (L) 5/2 Ramirez R. 126 

7 SQUARE D' ORO (L) 20/1 Cruz 126 
    

2 
$10,000 FM CLM 3UP 915M(MX)  

APROX 22:31 EXATA & M.Q. (6) 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 2/3/4 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 RHONDA'S COOKIN (L) 12/1 Rojas Fernandez 126 

2 TENACIOUS CANDY (L) 8/5 Monroy 124 

3 MAGGIE'S FAYE (L) 9/2 Camacho 126 

4 ARA (L) 4/1 Cruz 126 

5 OAK CREEK GAL (L) 2/1 Vargas 126 

6 STANDFORGRIT (L) 10/1 Flores 126 
  

3 
$9,500 FM CLM 3UP 900M (7) 

APROX 22:55 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 3/4/5 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 REAL ME (L) 4/1 Vargas 118 

2 MY BEST GIFT (L) 8/1 Gonzalez 123 

3 POINT AND SHOOT (L) 20/1 Olague 123 

4 WOODBINE WAY (L) 2/1 Ortega 123 

5 ISLAND LIFE (L) 3/1 Ramirez 123 

6 GENTLE JULIA  6/1 Herrera 125 

7 CRAZY ABOUT YOU (L) 9/2 Monroy 125 
 

4 
$11,500 CLM 3UP 915M (MX) (7) 
APROX 23:19 EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 4/5/6 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 HAYWOOD (L) 8/1 Orduna 126 

2 MY MAN BAGS (L) 7/5 Ramirez 126 

3 SLEW'S JOY (L) 5/2 Payeras 126 

4 RECONCILING FORCE (L) 10/1 Vargas 126 

5 EVENEREVENWORSE (L) 8/1 Bautista 126 

6 WINHAPPY (L) 6/1 Monroy 126 

7 SUPERMAN SHAQ (L) 8/1 Cruz 126 
 

5 
$8,500 CLM 3UP 900M (6) 
APROX 23:43 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 
QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 5/6/7 

 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 ELEGANT LIFE (L) 2/1 Camacho 123 

2 MISCHIEVOUS DYLAN (L) 10/1 Flores 123 

3 WHAT A RELIEF (L) 3/1 Payeras 123 

4 TWILIGHT MOON (L) 15/1 Cruz 123 

5 HOT GOBLIN (L) 7/2 Bautista 118 

6 BOBBED N LURED (L) 5/2 Ortega 123 
 

(T.Q) TRACK QUINELLA (M.Q.) MUTUA QUINELLA. 

 

(L) LASIX   (FTL) FIRST TIME LASIX. 

 

(AE) ALSO ELIGIBLE  (D.D.) DAILY DOUBLE 

 

(CLM) CLAIMING  (ALW) ALLOWANCE. 

 

 

 

 

6 
$13,500 2YO ALW 275M(QH) (7) 
APROX 00:07 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 
PICK THREE 6/7/8 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 ULTRA SHINY  8/1 Roman 126 

2 FLY INTEREST  20/1 Franco 126 

3 CANDY ATTRACTION  7/2 Cervantes 126 

4 SPELLING BEE  6/1 Ramirez 126 

5 ME SHINNING  7/2 Nicasio 126 

6 BLOW UR WHISTLE  4/1 Cruz 126 

7 SHINNING FAVORITE  2/1 Mendez 126 
 

7 
$8,500 2YO MD 320M(QH) (7) 

APROX 00:31 EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 
PICK FOUR 7/8/9/10 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 BACKSIDE ACE  9/2 Martinez 126 

2 COWBOYS N ROSES Z  10/1 Lara 126 

3 CHAMPIONS RUN  5/2 Cervantes 126 

4 DR RELIGIOUSLY  4/1 Nicasio 126 

5 FAVORITEDASHFORCASH  3/1 Ramirez 126 

6 GOOD MISCHIEF  6/1 Arriaga 126 

7 APOLLITICALCOLLUSION  8/1 Peinado 126 
 

8 
$9,000 2YO MD 275M(QH) (7) 

APROX 00:57 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 
QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 8/9/10 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 SHADOW CASTING  20/1 Roman 126 

2 MING DYNASTY  3/1 Franco 126 

3 AJ CUTE DARLING  8/1 Martinez 126 

4 SENTELLA OLIMPIA  8/5 Ramirez 126 

5 FASHION TREND  10/1 Figueroa 126 

6 PRETTY MISS PATTY  5/1 Arriaga 126 

7 AJ GOLD PLAYER  7/2 Ayala 126 
 

9 
$10,350 CLM 3UP 320M(QH) (6) 
APROX 01:21 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 
QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 PEPEBARBARO (L) 3/1 Franco 126 

2 BOSSY GIRL MG (L) 6/1 Aceves 123 

3 CORONAS INVADER (L) 7/2 Ramirez 126 

4 THE CARTEL CHOICE (L) 8/1 Gonzalez 126 

5 FYRESTORM (L) 2/1 Mendez 123 

6 BDR EAGLE DYNASTY (L) 4/1 Roman 126 
 

10 
$8,500 2YO MD 320M(QH) (7) 

APROX 01:45 EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 DEATH VALLEY  7/2 Cervantes 126 

2 POLITICALLY POTENT  12/1 Arriaga 126 

3 AB SEIS CORONAS  5/2 Ayala 126 

4 DESERT CENTER  4/1 Escobedo 126 

5 TERRY MESU  3/1 Olague 126 

6 DUPLICATE KOPY  12/1 Nicasio 126 

7 MATCHBOOK  5/1 Martinez 126 
 

 

(DBY) DERBY                                (TRL) TRIAL 

 

(MD) MAIDEN   (T) TURF. 

 

(HCP) HANDICAP 

 
 

 
 

 


